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Colby High School Boys Basketball

Friday, Jan. 13, 6:30 p.m. – at Ulysses High School
Tuesday, Jan. 31, 6:30 p.m. – vs. Scott City High School
Friday, Feb. 3, 6:30 p.m. – vs. Hugoton High School
Monday, Feb. 6, 6:30 p.m. – at Goodland High School
Thursday, Feb. 9, 6 p.m. – vs. Dodge City High School 
Tuesday, Feb. 14, 6:30 p.m. – at Holcomb High School
Friday, Feb. 17, 6:30 p.m. – vs. Ulysses High School
Tuesday, Feb. 21, 6:30 p.m. – at Norton Community High School

Friday, Jan. 13, 4:45 p.m. – at Ulysses High School
Tuesday, Jan. 31, 4:45 p.m. – vs. Scott City High School
Friday, Feb. 3, 4:45 p.m. – vs. Hugoton High School
Monday, Feb. 6, 4:45 p.m. – at Goodland High School
Thursday, Feb. 9, 4:30 p.m. – vs. Dodge City High School 
Tuesday, Feb. 14, 4:45 p.m. – at Holcomb High School
Friday, Feb. 17, 4:45 p.m. – vs. Ulysses High School
Tuesday, Feb. 21, 4:30 p.m. – at Norton Community High School

Friday, Jan. 13, 8 p.m. – at Ulysses High School
Tuesday, Jan. 31, 8 p.m. – vs. Scott City High School
Friday, Feb. 3, 8 p.m. – vs. Hugoton High School
Monday, Feb. 6, 8 p.m. – at Goodland High School
Thursday, Feb. 9, 8 p.m. – vs. Dodge City High School
Tuesday, Feb. 14, 8 p.m. – at Holcomb High School
Friday, Feb. 17, 8 p.m. – vs. Ulysses High School
Tuesday, Feb. 21, 8 p.m. – at Norton Community High School
Monday, Feb. 27, TBA – Sub-State at TBA
Tuesday, Feb. 28, TBA – Sub-State at TBA
Wednesday, Feb. 29, TBA – Sub-State at TBA
Thursday, March 1, TBA – Sub-State at TBA
Friday, March 2, TBA – Sub-State at TBA
Saturday, March 3, TBA – Sub-State at TBA
Wednesday, March 7, TBA – State at Salina
Thursday, March 8, TBA – State at Salina
Friday, March 9, TBA – State at Salina
Saturday, March 10, TBA – State at Salina

JV Schedule

C-Team Schedule

Varsity Schedule

Front Row:  Adam Giersch, 
Josh Matchell, Jaden Morri-
son, Aaron Faber, Josh Brown, 
Bryan Tiedeman. Middle Row:  
Daniel Myers, Connor Mount-
ford, Connor Schwanke, Austin 
Russ, Ashton Russ, Reed Ste-
phens, Luke Cox, Zane Winger. 
Back Row:  Dylan Dumler, Wiatt 
Binder, Caleb Mazanec, Dalaan 
Organ, Braden Sager, Josh 
Lemman, Marc Bremenkamp, 
Todd Kane, Kaden Staab.


